
Pl. Nr. Name Kat. CODE-UCI BL Team/Verein

1 30 KOPFAUF Markus M-Jun AUT19960709 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz

2 26 WINDISCHBAUER Johannes M-Jun AUT19951206 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein

3 29 WAUCH Tobias M-Jun AUT19950401 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil

4 22 STOCK Mario M-Jun AUT19950917 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl

5 24 TAFERNER Stefan M-Jun AUT19960302 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld

6 25 SCHLEMMER Lukas M-Jun AUT19950305 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld

7 32 MASTALLER Stefan M-Jun AUT19950407 Wien RLM Wien

8 23 SCHIPFLINGER Florian M-Jun AUT19950304 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl

9 36 HAMMERSCHMID Raphael M-Jun AUT19960105 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

10 27 TSCHANY Daniel M-Jun AUT19960228 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

11 34 PÖPPL Tobias M-Jun AUT19960713 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

12 35 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin M-Jun AUT19960105 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding

13 33 FÜHRER Alexander M-Jun AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien

14 31 KRÄMER Lukas M-Jun AUT19960427 Wien RLM Wien

Lauf um Platz 3 u. 4

3 29 WAUCH Tobias M-Jun AUT19950401 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 3,36,752

4 22 STOCK Mario M-Jun AUT19950917 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl eingeh.

Lauf um Platz 1 u. 2

1 30 KOPFAUF Markus M-Jun AUT19960709 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz

2 26 WINDISCHBAUER Johannes M-Jun AUT19951206 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein eingeh.

Pl. Nr. Name Kat. CODE-UCI BL Team/Verein Zeit

1 26 WINDISCHBAUER Johannes M-Jun AUT19951206 OÖ RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 3,42,003

2 30 KOPFAUF Markus M-Jun AUT19960709 Stmk JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 3,44,126

3 29 WAUCH Tobias M-Jun AUT19950401 Vbg ÖAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 3,47,030

4 22 STOCK Mario M-Jun AUT19950917 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl 3,53,446

5 24 TAFERNER Stefan M-Jun AUT19960302 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 3,54,828

6 25 SCHLEMMER Lukas M-Jun AUT19950305 Stmk ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld 3,55,603

7 32 MASTALLER Stefan M-Jun AUT19950407 Wien RLM Wien 3,55,940

8 23 SCHIPFLINGER Florian M-Jun AUT19950304 Tirol RC ARBÖ Tom Tailor Wörgl 3,56,214

9 36 HAMMERSCHMID Raphael M-Jun AUT19960105 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 3,58,321

10 27 TSCHANY Daniel M-Jun AUT19960228 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 3,58,946

11 34 PÖPPL Tobias M-Jun AUT19960713 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 4,00,880

12 35 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin M-Jun AUT19960105 OÖ RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding 4,00,931

13 33 FÜHRER Alexander M-Jun AUT19961107 Wien RLM Wien 4,04,903

14 31 KRÄMER Lukas M-Jun AUT19960427 Wien RLM Wien 4,05,222

Junioren EV 3000m Ergebnis

Qualifikation

ÖSTM/ÖM Bahn 17/05/2013 Wien

Finale


